THE DATASHEET OF
ACM3225-800-2P-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Common Mode Filters
For high-speed differential signal line/general signal line

3 4
(3/5)
001-03 / 20110928 / e9712_acm.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω )typ.[100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω )max.[per 1 line]
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
Idc(A)max.
2-LINE
ACM2012-900-2P 90 0.19 50 0.4
ACM2012-121-2P 120 0.22 50 0.37
ACM2012-201-2P 200 0.25 50 0.35
ACM2012-361-2P 360 0.5 50 0.22
ACM2520-301-2P 300 0.35 20 0.4
ACM2520-451-2P 450 0.4 20 0.35
ACM2520-601-2P 600 0.45 20 0.3
ACM2520-102-2P 1000 0.9 20 0.2
ACM3225-800-2P 80 0.15 20 0.4
ACM3225-161-2P 160 0.2 20 0.35
ACM3225-271-2P 270 0.3 20 0.3
ACM3225-102-2P 1000 0.5 20 0.2
3-LINE
ACM2520-801-3P 800 1.6 20 0.15
ACM4532-102-3P 1000 0.6 20 0.2
(4/5)
001-03 / 20110928 / e9712_acm.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS